
GCT New York Vessel Schedule
Today's date: Apr 24, 2025

Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

05/27/2025 (Tue) NRDML NORDAMELIA 522E/W CMA RTWPAN

05/26/2025 (Mon) HOMER
CMA CGM
HOMERE

522E/W CMA CAGML

05/23/2025 (Fri) MRTNQ MARTINIQUE 521E/W ONE AMERXL

05/20/2025 (Tue) CMGRN
CMA CGM
GREEN

521E/W CMA RTWPAN

05/19/2025 (Mon) GUYAN
MARFRET
GUYANE

521E/W CMA CAGML

05/17/2025 (Sat) NDRNC
CMA CGM
ENDURANCE

521E/W CMA AMRGO

05/16/2025 (Fri) HELAS CAPE HELLAS 520E/W ONE AMERXL

05/14/2025 (Wed) CNDRL
CMA CGM
CENDRILLON

518E/W CMA INDAMEX

05/14/2025 (Wed) SKAGN CAPE SKAGEN 520E/W CMA RTWPAN

05/12/2025 (Mon) ALJND ALEJANDRINA 520E/W CMA CAGML

05/06/2025 (Tue) CMBLU CMA CGM BLUE 519E/W CMA RTWPAN

05/05/2025 (Mon) HOMER
CMA CGM
HOMERE

519E/W CMA CAGML 04/28/2025 04/29/2025 04/24/2025 05/02/2025
Automobile
Close
04/30/2025

05/03/2025 (Sat) LTUSA LOTUS A 517E/W CMA INDAMEX 04/28/2025 04/29/2025 04/25/2025 05/02/2025
Automobile
Close
04/30/2025



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

05/03/2025 (Sat) ABUDB
CMA CGM ABU
DHABI

518E/W CMA RTWPAN 04/28/2025 04/29/2025 04/24/2025 05/02/2025
Automobile
Close
04/30/2025

05/02/2025 (Fri) MSHLT
MATTHEW
SCHULTE

518E/W CNR CAGML 04/25/2025 04/28/2025 04/23/2025 05/01/2025
Automobile
Close
04/29/2025

04/30/2025 (Wed) MNUVR ONE MANEUVER 516E/W ONE AMRGO 04/22/2025 04/23/2025 04/21/2025 04/28/2025
Automobile
Close
04/24/2025

04/29/2025 (Tue) GUYAN
MARFRET
GUYANE

518E/W CMA CAGML 04/21/2025 04/22/2025 04/17/2025 04/28/2025
Automobile
Close
04/24/2025

04/28/2025 (Mon) NOVTN
CMA CGM
INNOVATION

515E/W CMA AMRGO 04/21/2025 04/22/2025 04/16/2025 04/25/2025
Automobile
Close
04/23/2025

04/26/2025 (Sat) MJSTC MAJESTIC 517E/W CMA AMERXL 04/21/2025 04/22/2025 04/17/2025 04/24/2025
Automobile
Close
04/22/2025

04/24/2025 (Thu) SCOTT CAPE SCOTT 517E/W CMA RTWPAN 04/17/2025 04/18/2025 04/15/2025 04/23/2025
Automobile
Close
04/21/2025

04/23/2025 (Wed) BEIRA CMA CGM BEIRA 516E/W CMA AMERXL 04/11/2025 04/14/2025 04/09/2025 04/17/2025
Automobile
Close
04/15/2025

04/22/2025 (Tue) SCALA
CMA CGM LA
SCALA

516E/W CMA INDAMEX 04/14/2025 04/15/2025 04/10/2025 04/21/2025
Automobile
Close
04/17/2025



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

04/21/2025 (Mon) AMBTN
CMA CGM
AMBITION

514E/W CMA AMRGO 04/14/2025 04/15/2025 04/10/2025 04/17/2025
Automobile
Close
04/15/2025

04/21/2025 (Mon) ALJND ALEJANDRINA 517E/W CMA CAGML 04/14/2025 04/15/2025 04/10/2025 04/17/2025
Automobile
Close
04/15/2025

04/19/2025 (Sat) MSHUL
MATHILDE
SCHULTE

516E/W CMA RTWPAN 04/11/2025 04/14/2025 04/09/2025 04/17/2025
Automobile
Close
04/15/2025

04/19/2025 (Sat) LAPIS CMA CGM LAPIS 516E/W CMA TUX 04/14/2025 04/15/2025 04/10/2025 04/17/2025
Automobile
Close
04/15/2025

04/16/2025 (Wed) ADAMS
ADAMS
(DISCHARGE)

513E/W MSK MSK

04/15/2025 (Tue) HOMER
CMA CGM
HOMERE

516E/W CMA CAGML 04/07/2025 04/08/2025 04/03/2025 04/11/2025
Automobile
Close
04/09/2025

04/13/2025 (Sun) NABUC
CMA CGM
NABUCCO

515E/W CMA INDAMEX 04/07/2025 04/08/2025 04/03/2025 04/11/2025
Automobile
Close
04/09/2025

04/12/2025 (Sat) MPINA
MSC PINA
(DISCHARGE)

511E/W MSC MSC

04/11/2025 (Fri) MPLAR MSC PILAR VI 511E/W MSC MSC

04/11/2025 (Fri) MRTNQ MARTINIQUE 515E/W ONE AMERXL 04/03/2025 04/04/2025 04/01/2025 04/09/2025
Automobile
Close
04/07/2025

04/09/2025 (Wed) MARUS MARIUS 515E/W MFU RTWPAN 03/31/2025 04/01/2025 03/27/2025 04/08/2025
Automobile
Close
04/03/2025



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

04/09/2025 (Wed) GUYAN
MARFRET
GUYANE

515E/W CMA CAGML 03/31/2025 04/01/2025 03/27/2025 04/04/2025
Automobile
Close
04/02/2025

04/05/2025 (Sat) HELAS CAPE HELLAS 514E/W ONE AMERXL 03/27/2025 03/28/2025 03/25/2025 04/02/2025
Automobile
Close
03/31/2025

04/05/2025 (Sat) SPNCR CAPE SPENCER 514E/W CMA RTWPAN 03/31/2025 04/01/2025 03/27/2025 04/04/2025
Automobile
Close
04/02/2025

03/31/2025 (Mon) ALJND ALEJANDRINA 514E/W CMA CAGML 03/24/2025 03/25/2025 03/21/2025 03/28/2025
Automobile
Close
03/26/2025

03/30/2025 (Sun) OTELL
CMA CGM
OTELLO

513E/W CMA INDAMEX 03/24/2025 03/25/2025 03/20/2025 03/28/2025
Automobile
Close
03/26/2025

03/29/2025 (Sat) STORG
CMA CGM
ORANGE

513E/W CMA RTWPAN 03/20/2025 03/21/2025 03/18/2025 03/28/2025
Automobile
Close
03/26/2025

03/28/2025 (Fri) HOMER
CMA CGM
HOMERE

513E/W CMA CAGML 03/20/2025 03/21/2025 03/18/2025 03/26/2025
Automobile
Close
03/24/2025


